
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\321034 - CCB Planters-Retaining Wall Repairs\12 - Change Orders\321034-CO #2.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 

ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT CCB Planters & Retaining Wall Repair 

 ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd, Madison, WI, 53703 

 PURCHASE ORDER # 20221255 

 BID / PROPOSAL # 321034 

 CONTRACTOR Statz Restoration & Engineering 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # Field Directive 3 (By Engineer) 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Provide added caulk replacement using unit prices. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Areas outside of original work need caulking replacement for long-
term maintenance. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $39,300.00 

 

The original Contract amount was: $65,500.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $19,725.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $85,225.00 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: 

$39,300.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $124,525.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 

6/3/2022 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor 

 
Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E) 

 
Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 
Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   

 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PW ____  

C.O. # 2 

DATE 5/18/2022 


		2022-06-01T08:47:57-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off


